
Alabama Healthcare Coalition Coordination 

Shoals 
Beth Kimbrell 
256-389-3574 
beth.kimbrell@adph.state.al.us 

North Alabama 
Jessica Mullins 
256-340-2113 
jessica.mullins@adph.state.al.us 

Jefferson 
Julie Cobb 
205-558-2124 
julie.cobb@jcdh.org 

West Central 
Lois Elliott 
205-554-4511 
lois.elliott@adph.state.al.us 

Northeastern 
Emily Webb
256-569-8135 
emily.webb@adph.state.al.us 

East Central 
Stacey McClain 
334-462-5167 
staceylyn.mcclain@adph.state.al.us 

Southwestern 
Anna Odom 
251-947-1616 
anna.odom@adph.state.al.us 

Southeastern 
Jessica Lovvorn 
334-678-5768 
jessica.lovvorn@adph.state.al.us 

Mobile 
Latosia Turnbough 
251-690-8851 
lturnbough@mchd.org 
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